Call:

Case #

P201601169

P201601170

P201601171

P201601172

P201601173

P201601174

P201601175

P201601176

P201601177

P201601178
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Date/Time
Entered:
12/19/2016
12:30

12/19/2016
17:08

12/19/2016
23:45

12/19/2016
12:30

12/20/2016
8:05

12/20/2016
14:58

12/20/2016
17:03

12/20/2016
19:06

12/20/2016
21:45

12/22/2016
22:45

Edwardsville Police Department
650 South 4th Street, Edwardsville, Kansas 66111

Phone (913) 441-6983

Location:

611
EDWARDSVILLE
Dr

1000 BK
EDWARDSVILLE
Dr

MONTICELLO/COL

LEGE Blvd

600 BK
EDWARDSVILLE
Dr

1400 BK
EDWARDSVILLE
Dr

330 N 110th St

132 MELLOTT St

100 BK 4TH St

10511 KAW Dr

170 1435 Hwy

Press Log

Case Type:

DUI; Alcohol or
drugs; Unk sev

Accident Report

Warrant Arrest

Accident Report

Accident Report

Burglary; Building is a
non-dwelling

INFORMATION
REPORT - Trespass
Warning

Accident Report

INFORMATION
REPORT - Trespass
Warning

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

Fax: (913) 442-7281

Tuesday, December 27, 2(
AM

Description Of Incident

Officer(s) investigated a non-injury
accident in the 600 block of
Edwardsville Dr.

Officer(s) investigated a non-injury
accident in the 1000 block of
Edwardsville Drive.

Officer(s) confirmed a warrant for the
Johnson County Sheriff's office in the
600 block of S. 4th St.

Officer(s) investigated a non-injury
accident report in the 600 block of
Edwardsville Dr.

Officer(s) investigated a non-injury
accident in the 1400 block of
Edwardsville Dr.

Officer(s) investigated a burglary in
the 300 block of North 110th.

Officer(s) issued a trespass warning in
the 100 block of Mellott.

Officer(s) investigated a hit and run
accident in the 100 block of North 4th
Street.

Officer(s) responded to the 10500
block of Kaw Dr. to investigate a
disturbance.

Officer(s) assisted the Kansas
Highway Patrol on eastbound I-70 at |-
435 Freeway.



Call:
Case # Date/Time
Entered:
P201601179 12/23/2016
17:38

P201601180 12/23/2016
22:26
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Location:

10500 BK K32
Hwy

Press Log

Case Type:

Agg battery;
Unknown
circumstance

402 RIVER FALLS Criminal deprivation

Rd

of prop; Motor vehicle

Tuesday, December 27, 2(
AM

Description Of Incident

Officer(s) investigated a battery in the
10500 block of K-32 HWY.

Officer(s) responded to the 400 block
of Riverfalls Rd in regards to a stolen
auto report.



